
Selected Criteria - Year:  2024 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business Type:  Health Include Zero Companies:  No Line of Business:  Medicare Supplement
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770 60128 Wellmark Of SD Inc SD 69,021,361 71.6262% 71.6262% 69,020,931 65,111,274 94.3355%

 95839 Avera Hlth Plans Inc SD 20,309,287 21.0757% 92.7019% 20,309,287 17,178,933 84.5866%
1246 95683 Sanford Hlth Plan SD 2,437,773 2.5298% 95.2317% 2,437,773 2,181,751 89.4977%
119 73288 Humana Ins Co WI 1,658,645 1.7212% 96.9529% 1,658,645 1,219,666 73.5339%

1552 12459 Medica Ins Co MN 1,153,217 1.1967% 98.1496% 1,153,217 2,093,208 181.5103%
1 63444 Accendo Ins Co UT 725,007 0.7524% 98.902% 725,288 767,803 105.8618%

901 61727 Cigna Natl Hlth Ins
Co OH 457,555 0.4748% 99.3768% 452,287 558,784 123.5463%

901 63762 Medco Containment
Life Ins Co PA 143,632 0.1491% 99.5259% 143,632 265,471 184.8272%

1 78700 Aetna Hlth & Life Ins
Co CT 140,605 0.1459% 99.6718% 140,603 159,732 113.605%

 69337 American Fin
Security Life Ins Co MO 115,170 0.1195% 99.7913% 115,170 137,255 119.176%

1 72052 Aetna Hlth Ins Co PA 80,394 0.0834% 99.8747% 80,320 79,025 98.3877%

1 90328 First Hlth Life & Hlth
Ins Co TX 50,308 0.0522% 99.927% 50,308 55,536 110.392%

367 17414 Physicians Select Ins
Co NE 47,382 0.0492% 99.9761% 29,689 13,049 43.9523%

4677 94587 Members Hlth Ins Co AZ 15,987 0.0166% 99.9927% 16,473 8,926 54.1856%
707 62286 Golden Rule Ins Co IN 9,074 0.0094% 100.0021% 9,058 1,385 15.2904%
119 88595 Emphesys Ins Co TX 492 0.0005% 100.0026% 492 0 0%

1295 80799 Celtic Ins Co IL -2,542 -0.0026% 100% 43 925 2,151.1628%

  17 Companies in
Report  96,363,347 100% 100% 96,343,216 89,832,723 93.2424%
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